
17 1st G        
18 1st G        
19 1st G        
20 2nd         
21          

CHN

CHN

GER

BLR

GROUP

GROUP

AUT

ARG

138

145

176

261

ITTF Rk

2

1

3

Nr

5

7

GROUP

11

2

1

4

3

4

WANG Liqin

BOLL Timo

5

16

KOR

TPE

SAMSONOV Vladimir

8 GAO Ning

9

6 OH Sang Eun

7 RYU Seung Min

SCHLAGER Werner

9 CHUAN Chih-Yuan

12 LIU Song

15

12

10

11 JOO Se Hyuk

60

ALI SALEH Ahmed

14 HENZELL William

13

16 PETER-PAUL Pradeeban

15 DURAN Marc

CountryName

A

Name

MA Lin

Nr ITTF Rk

WANG Hao

Country

CHN

CHN

RYU Seung Min 9 KOR

WANG Hao 1

SIN

CHUAN Chih-Yuan 16 TPE

KOR
SIN

KOR

DURAN Marc

B

HENZELL William 145 AUS

MA Lin

JOO Se Hyuk

CHN

GAO Ning 11

ALI SALEH Ahmed

2

12

5

138

WANG Liqin 3

LIU Song

SAMSONOV Vladimir

CHN

CGROUP

C1

176 ESP

BLR

60 ARG

SCHLAGER Werner 15

AUS

ESP

AUT

PETER-PAUL Pradeeban

BOLL Timo 4

OH Sang Eun

261

7

EGY

D

GER

KOR

CAN

RESULTS

CAN

EGY

KOR

B4

D2

D3

D4

A1

A2

A3

A4

B1

B2

B3

C2

C3

C4

D1



13 7 9 11 11 11
11 11 11 7 8 5
14 11 11 11
12 8 4 8
13 11 11 11 11
15 7 8 5 6
6 11 11 11 11

11 7 9 5 8
15 7 7 11 7 20 11
13 11 11 7 11 18 9
11 11 8 11 11
8 6 11 4 3

11 11 11 11
4 0 0 0

13 12 11 11
11 10 6 4
12 11 9 9 12 11
10 4 11 11 10 7
0 0 0 0

11 11 11 11
11 11 11 11

11 11 11 11
1 2 6 3

3

3

3 0 3 2 12

9 KOR

ITTF Rk Country

2 9

2 1

1

WON LOST

GROUP 
PLAY

A3

A2

CHUAN Chih-Yuan

RYU Seung Min

Player Name

A1 WANG Hao 1 CHN 6

sets W sets L Points Class

9 7 5

1

2

12

3

3

4

4

RYU Seung Min

A1 - A4

HENZELL William

KOR
TPE

A1 - A2

AUS

A3 - A4

RYU Seung Min

RYU Seung Min

4 - 1

A2 - A3 4 - 3

WANG Hao CHN
AUS

CHUAN Chih-Yuan

HENZELL William

4 - 1

KOR

CHN

A4 145HENZELL William

WANG Hao

9:00 h GMT

1

local time/GMT time

A2 - A4

13 13:15 h 11:15 h GMT 2

KOR
TPE
AUSHENZELL William

CHUAN Chih-Yuan

3

GROUP 

Day

12

12 18:00 h

12 18:00 h

16:00 h GMT 1

2

3 0

A

Table Partials

4

AUS

916 TPE

2

11:00 h 9:00 h GMT

13 11:00 h 9:00 h GMT 2

16:00 h GMT

12 11:00 h

ResultsPlayers

A1 - A3
CHUAN Chih-Yuan 4 - 2

CHN
TPE

Country

WANG Hao

4 - 0

4 - 1

B
Player Name ITTF Rk Country PLAY WON LOST sets W sets L Points Class

B1 MA Lin 2 CHN 3 3 0 12 2 6 1

B2 GAO Ning 11 SIN 3 2 1 10 4 5 2

B3 JOO Se Hyuk 12 KOR 3 0 3 0 0 0 4

1 2 4B4 DURAN Marc 176 ESP 3

Partials Results

12 11:45 h 9:45 h GMT

Day Table Players Country

B1 - B3

8 4 3

MA Lin CHN
JOO Se Hyuk KOR

11:45 h 9:45 h GMT 2

1

GAO Ning SIN

13 11:15 h GMT 1 B2 - B3
GAO Ning

12 18:45 h

12 4 - 0DURAN Marc ESP

12 18:45 h 16:45 h GMT 1 B1 - B2
MA Lin

B2 - B4

16:45 h GMT 2

SIN

B3 - B4
JOO Se Hyuk KOR
DURAN Marc ESP

CHN
4 - 2GAO Ning

wo-4

JOO Se Hyuk KOR
SIN

4-wo

4 - 0DURAN Marc ESP
MA Lin CHN

13:15 h

13 11:00 h 9:00 h GMT 1 B1 - B4

local time/GMT time

4-wo



11 11 11 11
5 5 6 8

11 11 5 11 11
6 3 11 5 4

11 11 11 11
7 6 2 8

10 6 11 11 11 13
12 11 6 8 6 11
12 11 11 11
10 3 8 6
11 11 11 11
7 3 4 3

11 11 11 12
7 7 2 10

11 12 12 5 11
5 10 10 11 4

11 7 11 11 11
7 11 7 6 6

11 11 11 11
3 6 7 6
6 4 11 7 7

11 11 9 11 11
11 11 11 11
5 3 6 5

C
Player Name

GROUP 
ITTF Rk Country PLAY WON LOST sets W sets L Points Class

C1 WANG Liqin 3 CHN 3 3 0 12 0

C2 SAMSONOV Vladimir 5 BLR 3 2 1 5 5 2

6 1

C3 LIU Song 60 ARG

3 0 3

3 1 2 4 10

8

C4 ALI SALEH Ahmed 138 EGY

4 3

Day Table Players Country Partials Results

3 12 3 4

12 12:30 h 10:30 h GMT 1 C1 - C3
WANG Liqin CHN

4 - 0LIU Song ARG

4 - 1ALI SALEH Ahmed EGY
12 12:30 h 10:30 h GMT 2 C2 - C4

SAMSONOV Vladimir BLR

C1 - C2
WANG Liqin CHN

12 19:30 h 17:30 h GMT 1
SAMSONOV Vladimir BLR

C3 - C412 19:30 h 17:30 h GMT 2 4 - 2ALI SALEH Ahmed

4 - 0LIU Song

LIU Song ARG

ARG

EGY
SAMSONOV Vladimir BLR

Country WON

4 - 0ALI SALEH Ahmed EGY
CHN

sets L Points Class

GROUP 

13 12:30 h

LOST

10:30 h GMT

D

C2 - C3

WANG Liqin

Player Name ITTF Rk

3 3 0

sets W

6 9

6 1

4 3

5 2

D2 OH Sang Eun 7 KOR 3 1 2

AUT 3 2 1

D4 PETER-PAUL Pradeeban 261 CAN 3 0 3 1 12

Day Table Players Country Partials Results

4

local time/GMT time

SCHLAGER Werner AUT
12 13:15 h 11:15 h GMT 1 D1 - D3

BOLL Timo

CAN
12 13:15 h 11:15 h GMT 2

KOR

4 - 0CANPETER-PAUL Pradeeban
SCHLAGER Werner

13 11:45 h 9:45 h GMT 2

12 20:15 h 18:15 h GMT 2

18:15 h GMT 1

D2 - D4
OH Sang Eun

OH Sang Eun

PETER-PAUL Pradeeban

D1 - D4
BOLL Timo

D1 - D2

OH Sang Eun
D2 - D3

D3 - D4

13 11:45 h 9:45 h GMT 1

12 20:15 h

4 - 0PETER-PAUL Pradeeban CAN

SCHLAGER Werner 1 - 4
KOR

GER
AUT

PLAY

BOLL Timo GER

KOR

GER

4

AUT

3

8 5

1

local time/GMT time

12 1D1 BOLL Timo GER

C1 - C4

D3 SCHLAGER Werner 15

13 12:30 h 10:30 h GMT 2

4 - 1

4 - 1

4 - 0

4 - 0



2

2 4-2 (2,11,-11,4,-3,3)  

18:00 h 16:00 h GMT

2 4-0 (8,8,7,4)

8
5

Gold medal

4 4-1 (3,8,7,-2,7)

2
4
3

4-0 (12,3,8,7)

3 4-0 (7,4,7,9)

10
7

7 4-2 (7,-4,6,8,-4,3)

7 4-1 (10,7,-6,11,10)
Silver medal

1 7

(*) Opposite half of the draw of the 1st classified.

4
Bronze medal

3

4-0 (8,7,3,9)

3

Day 12/10/07 - 17:30 h - 15:30 h GMT Opening Ceremony (presentation of players)

** Live transmission, these matches have to be played in a row immediately 
after previous match but NOT BEFORE 30 minutes

3rd /4th - 14/10/07

Draw for the second stage:  - 10 minutes after the end of the last match of the qualification but not 

before 14:00 hours

GER

WANG Liqin

KOR

BOLL Timo GER

RYU Seung Min

Day 13/10/07

CHN

WANG Liqin CHN

WANG Liqin

KOR

RYU Seung Min

final - 14/10/07

MA Lin

RYU Seung Min

AUTSCHLAGER Werner

CHN

CHN

KOR

GAO Ning

SAMSONOV Vladimir

BOLL Timo

WANG Liqin

SIN

BLR

1/2 final - 14/10/07

CHNWANG Hao

BOLL Timo

CHN

1/4 final - 13/10/07

WANG Hao

GER

WANG Hao

RYU Seung Min

CHN

WANG Hao CHN

CHN

KOR


